
Start list
Qualifications Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup Ljubljana, 3.-5. April 2015

PARTER (FLOOR EXERCISE )
0099 WEINGERL Jure (HC) SLO

0020 CALVO MORENO Jossimar Orlando COL

0051 DOLGOPYAT Artem ISR

0074 KULESZA Roman POL

0034 KIRMES Karl Oskar FIN

0069 DEURLOO Bart NED

0091 MICHNAK Slavomir SVK

0030 KJELDSEN Stig Hartvig DEN

0001 CORDOBA Nicolas ARG

0015 COURNOYER Rene CAN

0012 NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA Renato BRA

0055 POZZO Enrico ITA

0065 KARDASOVS Vitalijs LAT

0092 VARGOVSKY Ivan SVK

0067 CROVETTO Kevin Florient MON

0050 SHATILOV Alexander ISR

0011 DIAS DE ASSUMPCAO Angelo BRA

0038 ZONA Jim FRA

0004 KRANZLMUELLER Severin AUT

0026 UDE Filip CRO

0077 KLAVORA Rok SLO

0068 WAMMES Jeffrey NED

0049 BEHAN Kieran IRL

0031 FUGLSIG Joao DEN

0003 KRANZLMUELLER Lukas AUT

0095 SHAULOV Eduard UZB

0078 SILC Ziga SLO

0016 WU Di CHN

0090 CAPELLI Claudio SUI

0005 VOLKAERT Siemon BEL

0024 MARKOVIC Tomislav CRO

0088 GISCHARD Benjamin SUI

0083 DEJANOVIC Bojan SRB

0044 SZABO Nandor HUN

0009 BARKALAU Dzmitry BLR

0035 TUUHA Tomi FIN

0084 VELICKOVIC Petar SRB

0021 MARTINEZ MORENO Andres Felipe COL

0061 NAM Nikolay KAZ

0045 BABOS Adam HUN
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KONJ Z ROČAJI (POMMEL HORSE)
0004 KRANZLMUELLER Severin AUT

0015 COURNOYER Rene CAN

0040 TOMMASONE Cyril FRA

0096 AZIMOV Abdulla UZB

0089 BUCHER Pascal SUI

0075 RZEPA Adam POL

0051 DOLGOPYAT Artem ISR

0026 UDE Filip CRO

0079 BERTONCELJ Saso SLO

0022 GIRALDO LOPEZ Jorge Hugo COL

0059 ABU AL SOUD Ahmad Sami Mohammad JOR

0033 FRANDSEN Marcus Alexander DEN

0057 BUSNARI Alberto ITA

0070 VAN ASSCHE Anthony NED

0047 VAGNER Levente HUN

0025 SELIGMAN Robert CRO

0006 TRUYENS Donna-Donny BEL

0023 MUNOZ PEREZ Jhonny Alexander COL

0071 BLETTERMAN Michel NED

0011 DIAS DE ASSUMPCAO Angelo BRA

0083 DEJANOVIC Bojan SRB

0087 RIZZO Marco SUI

0046 HIDVEGI Vid HUN

0010 MIKHALITSYN Vasili BLR

0063 PETRISHKO Maxim KAZ

0066 TREFILOVS Dmitrijs LAT

0029 BRABLIK Richard CZE

0084 VELICKOVIC Petar SRB

0032 VAMMEN Helge DEN

0009 BARKALAU Dzmitry BLR

0050 SHATILOV Alexander ISR

0097 KADIROV Timur UZB

0062 NARMETOV Daulet KAZ

0067 CROVETTO Kevin Florient MON

0093 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR

0091 MICHNAK Slavomir SVK

0094 SIENICHKIN Andrii UKR

0001 CORDOBA Nicolas ARG

0080 PAVLICA Jure SLO

0013 ARAKAWA FERREIRA Fellipe BRA

0002 SELLATHURAI Prashanth AUS
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KONJ Z ROČAJI (POMMEL HORSE)
0005 VOLKAERT Siemon BEL

0041 AUGIS Axel FRA

0034 KIRMES Karl Oskar FIN
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KROGI (RINGS)
0047 VAGNER Levente HUN

0087 RIZZO Marco SUI

0033 FRANDSEN Marcus Alexander DEN

0036 VAHTILA Markku FIN

0049 BEHAN Kieran IRL

0042 AIT SAID Samir FRA

0058 MORANDI Matteo ITA

0014 MIGUEL Hudson BRA

0007 GOOSSENS Dennis BEL

0070 VAN ASSCHE Anthony NED

0086 PAUNOVIC Milos SRB

0010 MIKHALITSYN Vasili BLR

0067 CROVETTO Kevin Florient MON

0019 WU Guanhua CHN

0072 VAN GELDER Lambertus Hendrikus Yuri NED

0035 TUUHA Tomi FIN

0004 KRANZLMUELLER Severin AUT

0052 GLAZER Eyal ISR

0064 KUDRATULLAYEV Azizbek KAZ

0092 VARGOVSKY Ivan SVK

0003 KRANZLMUELLER Lukas AUT

0081 LAMPRET Peter SLO

0009 BARKALAU Dzmitry BLR

0053 YANUKA Moran ISR

0043 PINHEIRO RODRIGUES Danny FRA

0060 ALSQOUR Adham Jamal Mohammad JOR

0085 DORDEVIC Dusan SRB

0045 BABOS Adam HUN

0056 LODADIO Marco ITA
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PRESKOK (VAULT)
0098 MAURIČ Primož (HC) SLO

0054 MEDVEDEV Andrey ISR

0087 RIZZO Marco SUI

0003 KRANZLMUELLER Lukas AUT

0069 DEURLOO Bart NED

0056 LODADIO Marco ITA

0030 KJELDSEN Stig Hartvig DEN

0039 HRIMECHE Zachari FRA

0035 TUUHA Tomi FIN

0014 MIGUEL Hudson BRA

0044 SZABO Nandor HUN

0088 GISCHARD Benjamin SUI

0092 VARGOVSKY Ivan SVK

0031 FUGLSIG Joao DEN

0051 DOLGOPYAT Artem ISR

0068 WAMMES Jeffrey NED

0047 VAGNER Levente HUN

0004 KRANZLMUELLER Severin AUT

0065 KARDASOVS Vitalijs LAT

0067 CROVETTO Kevin Florient MON

0037 SAARENKETO Heikki Hermanni FIN

0021 MARTINEZ MORENO Andres Felipe COL

0011 DIAS DE ASSUMPCAO Angelo BRA

Imagine(c) Date: 02.04.15 22:45:36 Page: 5/7



Start list
Qualifications Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup Ljubljana, 3.-5. April 2015

BRADLJA (PARALLEL BARS )
0004 KRANZLMUELLER Severin AUT

0093 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR

0067 CROVETTO Kevin Florient MON

0031 FUGLSIG Joao DEN

0052 GLAZER Eyal ISR

0013 ARAKAWA FERREIRA Fellipe BRA

0015 COURNOYER Rene CAN

0016 WU Di CHN

0034 KIRMES Karl Oskar FIN

0059 ABU AL SOUD Ahmad Sami Mohammad JOR

0073 ZONDERLAND Epke NED

0091 MICHNAK Slavomir SVK

0074 KULESZA Roman POL

0041 AUGIS Axel FRA

0085 DORDEVIC Dusan SRB

0082 DIMIC Alen SLO

0046 HIDVEGI Vid HUN

0095 SHAULOV Eduard UZB

0076 KIERZKOWSKI Adam Konrad POL

0060 ALSQOUR Adham Jamal Mohammad JOR

0001 CORDOBA Nicolas ARG

0045 BABOS Adam HUN

0086 PAUNOVIC Milos SRB

0090 CAPELLI Claudio SUI

0038 ZONA Jim FRA

0051 DOLGOPYAT Artem ISR

0010 MIKHALITSYN Vasili BLR

0081 LAMPRET Peter SLO

0032 VAMMEN Helge DEN

0020 CALVO MORENO Jossimar Orlando COL

0061 NAM Nikolay KAZ

0089 BUCHER Pascal SUI

0022 GIRALDO LOPEZ Jorge Hugo COL

0071 BLETTERMAN Michel NED

0097 KADIROV Timur UZB
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DROG (HORIZONTAL BAR)
0028 SRBIC Tin CRO

0017 HU Xuwei CHN

0082 DIMIC Alen SLO

0097 KADIROV Timur UZB

0083 DEJANOVIC Bojan SRB

0009 BARKALAU Dzmitry BLR

0013 ARAKAWA FERREIRA Fellipe BRA

0095 SHAULOV Eduard UZB

0055 POZZO Enrico ITA

0032 VAMMEN Helge DEN

0010 MIKHALITSYN Vasili BLR

0074 KULESZA Roman POL

0021 MARTINEZ MORENO Andres Felipe COL

0033 FRANDSEN Marcus Alexander DEN

0060 ALSQOUR Adham Jamal Mohammad JOR

0008 SCHROE Kristof BEL

0086 PAUNOVIC Milos SRB

0090 CAPELLI Claudio SUI

0069 DEURLOO Bart NED

0050 SHATILOV Alexander ISR

0020 CALVO MORENO Jossimar Orlando COL

0004 KRANZLMUELLER Severin AUT

0041 AUGIS Axel FRA

0027 MOZNIK Marijo CRO

0045 BABOS Adam HUN

0089 BUCHER Pascal SUI

0073 ZONDERLAND Epke NED

0034 KIRMES Karl Oskar FIN

0061 NAM Nikolay KAZ

0046 HIDVEGI Vid HUN

0001 CORDOBA Nicolas ARG

0075 RZEPA Adam POL

0038 ZONA Jim FRA

0091 MICHNAK Slavomir SVK

0053 YANUKA Moran ISR

0067 CROVETTO Kevin Florient MON

0065 KARDASOVS Vitalijs LAT
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